Ol Pejeta Conservancy is first and foremost a wildlife
reserve. As a visitor you have been given access to a
delicate wildlife area, care and attention is required if
damage and disturbance to the environment is to be

avoided.

Ol Pejeta Conservancy reserves the right of access
and may ask anyone perceived to be causing
disturbance or damage to the environment to leave
the Conservancy.

Strict speed limit of maximum 40 kph.

Do not discard litter or cigarette butts.

Off road driving is strictly prohibited (unless approved
by management). Keep to designated roads or
tracks.

Beware of dangerous wildlife and do not get out of
the car unless in a designated area. Remember you
are food.

Wildlife always has right of way. Do not chase, follow
or harass animals.

Do not feed wildlife from your car, in the wild or at
your camp or lodge.

Do not sit or stand on vehicle’s roofs at any time.
Collection of firewood is prohibited

Please do not damage or remove any flora or fauna,
including bones and plants.

No driving on the Conservancy is allowed after 7pm
No firearms, spears, bows and arrows of any kind
are to be carried within the Conservancy

Please ensure that you obtain an official receipt for
any cash transaction.

ANYONE CAUGHT BREAKING THE CODE OF CONDUCT
WILL BE FINED KSH 5,000 PER PERSON

If you have any problems, or witness anyone breaking
the conditions of this Code of Conduct please contact
us immediately on one of the following numbers:

+254 (0) 707 187 141

+254 (0) 723 312 673

+254 (0) 722 518 230

+254 (0) 722 390 007

HOW 70 EOCK

BOOK ONLINE:
USD: olpejetaconservancy.checkfront.com/reserve/
KSH: olpejetaksh.checkfront.com/reserve/

Or Contact our Ol Pejeta Tourism Office:
+ 254 (0) 707 187 141 or + 254 (0) 20 203 3244

Or our Tourism Manager, Annick Mitchell:
+ 254 (0) 722 518 230
info@olpejetaconservancy.org

Or alternatively, speak directly to your Lodge/Camp
Manager for more information.

BET INVOLVED

Become an Ol Pejeta Member
www.olpejetaconservancy.org/membership/

Adopt a Chimpanzee or a rhino online
olpejetaconservancy.checkfront.com/reserve/

Donate from Europe and UK via JustGiving
uk.virginmoneygiving.com/OlPejeta

Donate from USA via CrowdRise
www.crowdrise.com/olpejeta

JOIN LS

Stay in touch on Facebook
/OIPeJetaConservancy

u Follow us on Twitter
@OIPejeta

for  Watch videos on YouTube
ube /OlPejetaConservancy

m Share photos on Flickr
Ol Pejeta Conservancy, Kenya

0 Share photos on Instagram
S /OlPejeta

A ROLE MODEL FOR MODERN WILDLIFE CONSERVATION

By simply paying us a visit, you are making a difference.

ALL income is used to support conservation and
community development. Asante sana.
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CONSERVANCY ENTRANCE FEES

Ol Pejeta Conservancy is now CASHLESS
Visit www.olpejetaconservancy.org/book-now-page/
to book your entry tickets.

PERPERSON EAST AFRICAN EASTAFRICAN NON

PER DAY CITIZEN RESIDENT RESIDENT
ADULT Ksh 1,100 Ksh 2,200 US$ 85
CHILD Ksh 550 Ksh 1,100 US$ 42

STUDENT Ksh 275 Ksh 550 US$ 21
GROUPS

VEHICLE PER DAY

LESS THAN 6 SEATS Ksh 400

6 - 14 SEATS Ksh 1,200
15 OR MORE SEATS Ksh 10,000

SCHOOL BUS DISCOUNT OFFERS
NO CHARGE: April, May and November

HALF-PRICE: Monday, Tuesday. Wednesday any month

FULL RATE: Any other day of week or month

Discounts do not apply on Public Holidays and applicable to bus
entry fee only. Pre bookings essential for discounts to be honoured.

PRIVATE CAMPSITES

ADULT CAMPING FEE PER NIGHT Ksh 1,000
Exclusive of Entrance fee

CHILD CAMPING FEE PER NIGHT Ksh 500
Exclusive of Entrance fee

CAMPSITE PER WEEK Ksh 7,000

Exclusive use and includes firewood,
water bowser and camp toilet

PELICAN HOUSE / SELF CATERING ACCOMMODATION

EXCLUSIVE USE OF HOUSE PER NIGHT

2-4 pax: Ksh 5,000 per person per night
5-8 pax: Ksh 4,000 per person per night
9 -12 pax: Ksh 3,500 per person per night
Sleeps max. 12 pax. Exclusive of entrance fees.
Children 3 - 12 pay 50% of adult rate.

THE STABLES / FULL BOARD BUDGET ACCOMMODATION

Single room @ US$ 45. Double room @ US$ 90.

CONSERVATION RCTIVITIES

LION TRACKING US$ 40 per adult
GUIDED BUSH AND/OR BIRD WALK US$ 40 per adult
ENDANGERED SPECIES ENCLOSURE ~ US$ 40 per adult
NIGHT GAME DRIVE US$ 40 per adult

DOG TRACKING US$ 40 per adult
BEHIND SCENES CHIMPANZEES US$ 40 per adult
JUNIOR RANGER CLUB US$ 40 per pack
HORSE RIDING US$ 90 per adult
COMMUNITY VISIT US$ 60 per adult
ARMED RANGER ESCORT Ksh 2,800 per ranger
UN-ARMED RANGER ESCORT Ksh 1,200 per ranger

Children pay 50% of adult rate
Daily entrance fee: Single entrance fee valid for 24 hours

Gate times: Entry and exit through Rongai and Serat
Gates only. Open daily from 0700hrs. Gates closes at
1900hrs - Strictly.

Proof of residency required:

» East African citizens: National identity card.

» Kenya residents: Valid Passport showing work permit
or Alien certificate.

Children: Persons from 3 years and under 12 years.

Student groups: Student groups are required to pre-book
to receive the concession Student Entrance Fee. Any
group arriving without a booking reference number will be
asked to pay the daily entrance rate with no negotiation.

* Applies to bona-fide student groups of no less than 10 pax per group,

accompanied by a teacher and/or letter from a recognised learning
institution. * 2 teachers per bus will be allowed in FOC.

Maps: Ol Pejeta Conservancy road maps are available
to purchase at the gate.

Conservation activities: Rate inclusive of vehicle, guide
and drinking water. Activities to be booked at least one
day prior, are subject to favourable weather conditions
and availability at the time of booking. Children pay 50%
of adult rate. Subject to change based on the health and
welfare of the animals.

Rates are inclusive of VAT. Please ensure that you obtain an
ETR receipt for all cash payments made.
All rates subject to change.

ENDANGERED SPECIES ENCLOSURE
Available twice daily from the Morani Information Centre
at 08:30 and 16:00.

NIGHT GAME DRIVE
Available daily between 19:00 — 21:00
and 21:00 — 23:00.

GUIDED BUSH WALK AND / OR BIRD WALK
Available daily between 06:30 — 08:30 and
15:30 - 17:30.

LION TRACKING
Available daily between
06:30 — 08:30 and 15:30 — 17:30.

DOG TRACKING
Available daily at 8:30.

BEHIND THE SCENES - SWEETWATERS CHIMPANZEE
SANCTUARY
Available daily between 12:00 — 13:00.

JUNIOR RANGER CLUB
Available daily for purchase at Rongai Gate, Morani’s
Restaurant and the Sweewaters Chimpanzee Sanctuary.

HORSE RIDING IN THE ENDANGERED SPECIES ENCLOSURE
Rides for up to 4 riders available daily at 10:00 and
15:00 and lasts approximately one hour.

COMMUNITY VISITS
Available daily between 10:30 — 12:30.

SWEETWATERS CHIMPANZEE SANCTUARY
Opens daily from 10:00 to 14:30 - FREE ENTRY

MORANI INFORMATION CENTRE
Opens daily from 07:00 — 18:30 - FREE ENTRY

HIPPO HIDE
Opens daily from 07:00 — 18:30 - FREE ENTRY
MORANI'S RESTAURANT AND SAFARI DINER

Opens daily from 09:00 - 17:00, 7 days a week.
Food orders taken until 16:45.



